DE CEJUSC - MARECHAL CANDIDO RONDON - PR

Matricula Nome

477056
486547
487050
515559
507584
515614
491505
477498
479250
512001
508057
512797
484706
514669
491321
515695
514598
515235
514174
472701
512787
510866
511645
473990
495662
490293
515208
497267
515175
511140
506478
515178
515345
515692
473715
514106
499659
472170
515049
496527
504961
497692
515535
515687
515654
515618
515209

Ana Gabriela Manica Brod

Ana Paula Tartari Castilho
Anastacio Dos Santos Nascimento
ANDRE EDUARDO DORIGAO

ANNA CAROLINA ALMEIDA QUADROS
BRENDA GRAZIELA DE MELO
BRUNA JUSTO GUIOMAR

BRUNA KISSEL AMARAL

BRUNO BERTONCELLI SOSSAI
CAMILA MIRANDOLA

CARLA CRISTIANY DITRICH DE SOUZA
CLARISSA GALPERIN WARSZAWIAK
Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello
Edilaine Rodrigues da silva

ELIEZER ROSA DA SILVA

FABIANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
Felipe Bento de Oliveira

FILIPE AUGUSTO DE LIMA
FRANCIELE SILVA DA ROCHA
GABRIEL COSTA DA SILVA
GABRIELLA DEBASTIANI RODRIGUES
GIOVANA FERREIRA

GIOVANNA MURARO PINTO

GLAS KALI DE ARAUJO BAPTISTA
Indianara Miorando Teixeira de Lima
isoldir Guedes
JOSIANE DIVINA DOS SANTOS
KAREN ALBA PAIVA MARTINS
KARIZIA MANO ARAUJO

Lara Renata Tanouye dos Reis
LARISSA SILVA DE ANDRADE

LUZ SELENA CARVAJAL CARVAJAL
MARCIANA DA SILVA DA FONSECA
MARIA LUCILDA SANTOS
MARIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTQOS
MARISA SANTA HELENA
MARISTELA ALESSANDRA ROSA
MILENA CLAUS RODRIGUES

NEUSA KIKUE NUMA KUSSABA
Pierre Benevides dos Santos
RENATA MARIA CANDIDO
ROBERTO BARBAROTO JUNIOR
ROSELI JOHNER BACKES

RUAN LUCAS MOURA COSTA

RUBIA PALMA ALVAREZ

SANDRA MARA SIGNORE

Suelin Alyne Schaefer Freitas

Confirmado
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
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Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim



489621
477885
494689
487161
499058
504344
507390

TAYRA PARDIN LONGO

THAIS MARIANA TARDIVO

Thais Polyana G Flamia

THAIS POLYANA GHIRARDI FLAMIA
VANESSA COSTACURTA DIAS
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS

YASMIM MARIA ALVES DOVICH

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim



